Passover Menu

516 625 0809

CENTER CUTS

Gourenet Butclier
&

Cateniny

Entrees
Sliced Brisket Platter
Sliced Turkey Platter
Lemon & Dill Roasted Salmon Filet
Zucchini Lasagna
Whole Rotisserie Chickens $15.99 each

Appetizers
Gefilte Fish

Chopped Liver

Haroseth

Cranberry Compote

Potato Latkas

Traditional Apple Sauce

Homemade Sugar Free Apple Sauce

Sweet & Sour Meatballs $16.99 / dz

Vegetable Crudité Platter $44.99 each
Served w/ Homemade Red Pepper Hummus

$ 4.49 each
$16.99/1b
$ 8.99/1Ib
$ 9.99/1Ib
$24.99/ dz
$ 799/1b
$ 9.99/1Ib

Pint /

$5.99
$6.99

Gravies

Traditional Turkey Gravy
Traditional Brisket Gravy

Soups

Quart

$11.99
$12.99

Chicken Broth $4.99
Chicken Vegetable No Noodles $6.99

$ 9.99
$12.99

Matzo Balls $3.49 each OR $39.99 doz

Off the Butcher’s Block

First Cut Brisket -

Filet Mignon Roast -
Bone-in Rib Roast -
Boneless Rib Roast -
Imported Lamb Chops-

$19.99/1b
$49.99/1b
$34.99/1b
$36.99/1b
$34.99/1b

Whole Turkeys -
Turkey Breast -
Whole Chickens —

i

CENTERCUTSROSLYN. com
CENTERCUTSCATERING@gmail.com

Follow us @ CENTERCUTS

Half Tray Full Tray

$129.99
$ 79.99
$144.99
$54.99

Sides

Carrot Tzimmes

Zucchini Potato Kugel
Apple Raisin Kugel

Carrot Soufflé

Mashed Potatoes

Sweet Mash Potatoes
Roasted Potatoes

Sweet Potato Wedges
Sautéed Broccoli Garlic & Oil
Sauteed Carrots

Roasted Brussels Sprouts
Green Bean Almandine
Spaghetti Squash Marinara
Quinoa Salad

Salads

House Salad

Caesar Salad

Kale w/ Cashews & Raisins
Kale w/ Apples &
Sunflower Seeds

$ 599/1Ib
$12.99/1b
$ 599/1Ib

$249.99
$159.99
$279.99
$ 94.99

Half  Full

$49.99 $94.99
$49.99 $94.99
$49.99 $94.99
$49.99 $94.99
$54.99 $99.99
$54.99 $99.99
$49.99 $94.99
$49.99 $94.99
$49.99 $94.99
$49.99 $94.99
$49.99 $94.99
$49.99 $94.99
$49.99 $94.99
$49.99 $94.99

Half Full

$34.99 $64.99
$34.99 $64.99
$39.99 $74.99

$39.99 $74.99

Complete
Seder| Plates

$22.99

Please place your order online @ centercutsroslyn.com/order-form
before FRIDAY APRIL 4th
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